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Monday, January 15, 2018
Departing Flight Number

Mount Logan Lodge

Aerodrome (Firebag and YMM) Bus Schedule

Updated schedules are available at sunlink.suncor.com/forthills

Questions or comments? Contact 780-713-7400

Departure From Mount Logan Lodge

Bus Arrival @ Airport

YMM Flight
1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight 4th Flight

SUNCOR J

Revised

4003 4033 6:13 7:25 8:30 8:39
4073 12:28 13:40 14:40
4035 4011 16:38 17:50 18:50 19:05
9971 17:43 18:55 19:55
4013 4037 17:51 19:10 20:30 20:35

Tuesday, January 16, 2018

Departing Flight Number

Departure From Mount Logan Lodge

Bus Arrival @ Airport

1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight 4th Flight

4003 4029 6:08 7:20 8:20 8:35

4001 6:33 7:50 8:50

4031 15:33 16:50 17:50

9973 16:03 17:20 18:20

4049 4009 16:33 17:45 18:45 18:55

4035 4017 4037 4023 17:53 19:05 20:35 20:40 20:45 20:50

Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Departing Flight Number

Departure From Mount Logan Lodge

Bus Arrival @ Airport

1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight 4th Flight

4005 4029 4033 4003 6:18 7:30 8:40 8:45 8:49 9:00
4067 10:58 12:10 13:10

4007 14:28 15:45 16:45

4035 14:58 16:10 17:15

9975 9977 15:28 16:40 17:40 17:55

4031 16:13 17:25 18:25

4009 16:28 17:40 18:40

4011 17:33 18:45 19:45

4015 4037 4013 4039 18:13 19:25 20:30 20:35 20:40 20:45
4043 15:44 17:23 18:38

Thursday, January 18, 2018
Departing Flight Number

Departure From Mount Logan Lodge

Bus Arrival @ Airport

1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight 4th Flight

4041 9971 6:23 7:35 8:40 8:55

4067 4069 12:28 13:40 14:30 14:40

4029 4007 15:13 16:25 17:30 17:37

4033 16:33 17:45 18:45

4035 4017 4011 18:13 19:25 20:31 20:40 20:50

4063

Friday, January 19, 2018

Departing Flight Number

Departure From Mount Logan Lodge
7:06

Bus Arrival @ Airport

8:18

1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight 4th Flight

9:18

4005

4039

4083

16:32

17:44

18:44

18:51

18:53

12-Jan-18

13:30



