Mount Logan Lodge



Aerodrome (Firebag and YMM) Bus Schedule
Updated schedules are available at sunlink.suncor.com/forthills
Questions or comments? Contact 780-713-7400



12-Jan-18

13:30

Monday, January 15, 2018 Departing Flight Number 1st Flight 2nd Flight 3rd Flight 4th Flight **Departure From Mount Logan Lodge Bus Arrival @ Airport** 8:39 4003 4033 6:13 7:25 8:30 4073 12:28 13:40 14:40 4035 4011 16:38 17:50 18:50 19:05 9971 17:43 18:55 19:55 20:35 4013 4037 17:51 19:10 20:30

Τι	iesday, Ja	anuary 10	6, 2018						
	Departing Flight Number			Departure From Mount Logan Lodge	Bus Arrival @ Airport	1st Flight	2nd Flight	3rd Flight	4th Flight
4003	4029			6:08	7:20	8:20	8:35		
4001				6:33	7:50	8:50			
4031				15:33	16:50	17:50			
9973				16:03	17:20	18:20			
4049	4009			16:33	17:45	18:45	18:55		
4035	4017	4037	4023	17:53	19:05	20:35	20:40	20:45	20:50

wednesday, January 17, 2018									
	Departing	Flight Nu	mber	Departure From Mount Logan Lodge	Bus Arrival @ Airport	1st Flight	2nd Flight	3rd Flight	4th Flight
4005	4029	4029 4033 4003		6:18	7:30	8:40	8:45	8:49	9:00
4067				10:58	12:10	13:10			
4007				14:28	15:45	16:45			
4035				14:58	16:10	17:15			
9975	9977			15:28	16:40	17:40	17:55		
4031				16:13	17:25	18:25			
4009				16:28	17:40	18:40			
4011				17:33	18:45	19:45			
4015	4037	4013	4039	18:13	19:25	20:30	20:35	20:40	20:45
4043				15:44	17:23	18:38			

Th	ursday, Ja	anuary 1	8, 2018						
	Departing	Flight Nu	mber	Departure From Mount Logan Lodge	Bus Arrival @ Airport	1st Flight	2nd Flight	3rd Flight	4th Flight
4041	9971			6:23	7:35	8:40	8:55		
4067	4069			12:28	13:40	14:30	14:40		
4029	4007			15:13	16:25	17:30	17:37		
4033				16:33	17:45	18:45			
4035	4017	4011		18:13	19:25	20:31	20:40	20:50	

Friday, January 19, 2018									
	Departing Flight Number			Departure From Mount Logan Lodge	Bus Arrival @ Airport	1st Flight	2nd Flight	3rd Flight	4th Flight
4063				7:06	8:18	9:18			
4005	4039	4083		16:32	17:44	18:44	18:51	18:53	